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#7: NB: Lepreau
Wrong Context Right

Thick-billed Murre 10
alcid sp. 1,000 alcid sp. 100

Hairy Woodpecker 1

#24: ON: Hamilton
Wrong Context Right

Lapland Longspur 4
Snow Bunting 5 Snow Bunting 58

#43: BC: Ladner
Wrong Context Right

European Starling 3,490
Crested Myna 1,442 Crested Myna 142

Hutton’s Vireo 1

#50: AK: Homer
Wrong Context Right

Oldsquaw 6
Common Eider 1
White-winged Scoter 74
Surf Scoter 11

Common Eider 1
White-winged Scoter 74
Surf Scoter 11
Black Scoter 3

#90: CT: New London
Wrong Context Right
Common Loon 4 Common Loon 24

Red-throated Loon 4

Wrong Context Right
Lesser Scaup 25

Common Goldeneye 507
Bufflehead 352
Oldsquaw 10

Common Goldeneye 507
Bufflehead 352
Oldsquaw 10
Common Eider 12

#96: NY: L.I.: Central Suffolk County
Wrong Context Right

Gadwall 5
Northern Pintail 57 Northern Pintail 58

Green-Winged Teal 1

#104: NY: Bronx-Westchester Region
Wrong Context Right

Ruddy Duck 59
Hooded Merganser 95 Hooded Merganser 43

Common Merganser 34
Red-breasted Merganser 95

Cooper’s Hawk 1
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#117: NY-NJ: Manhattan-North Berger
Wrong Context Right

American Robin 5
European Starling 1,000 European Starling 100,000

Myrtle Warbler 1

#136: NJ: Boonton
Wrong Context Right

Brown Creeper 4
Winter Wren 1
Carolina Wren 2
Marsh Wren 1
Northern Mockingbird 2
Brown Thrasher 4

Winter Wren 1
Carolina Wren 2
Marsh Wren 1
Northern Mockingbird 2
Brown Thrasher 1
American Robin 4

#138: NJ: Cape May
Wrong Context Right

American Crow 3,700
Fish Crow 890 Fish Crow 390

Carolina Chickadee 305

#140: NJ: Hackensack-Ridgewood
Wrong Context Right

Swamp Sparrow 3
Song Sparrow 434 Song Sparrow 424

#143: NJ: Long Branch
Wrong Context Right

Red-winged Blackbird 106
Common Grackle 2 Common Grackle 12

Brown-headed Cowbird 523

#144: NJ: Moorestown-Maple Shade-Riverton
Wrong Context Right

Mourning Dove 691
screech-owl sp. 9 screech-owl sp. 12

Great Horned Owl 2
Long-eared Owl 9

Short-eared Owl 1

#147: NJ: Northwestern Gloucester County
Wrong Context Right

Downy Woodpecker 150
Eastern Phoebe 1

Horned Lark 337

#149: NJ: Oceanville
Wrong Context Right

Great Black-backed Gull 350
Herring Gull 600 Herring Gull 6,000

Ring-billed Gull 1,200
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#184: DE: Bombay Hook NWR
Wrong Context Right

Northern Shoveler 2
Wood Duck 2 Wood Duck 1

Ring-necked Duck 12

#186: DE: Rehoboth
Wrong Context Right

Harlequin Duck 2
White-winged Scoter 200 White-winged Scoter 2,000

Surf Scoter 625

#192: MD: Gibson Island
Wrong Context Right

House Wren 1
Winter Wren 1
Carolina Wren 17

Northern Mockingbird 54

#211: VA: Little Creek
Wrong Context Right

Ring-billed Gull 4,450
Bonaparte’s Gull 69
Forster’s Tern 71

Mourning Dove 346

Wrong Context Right
Fish Crow 12

Carolina Chickadee 4 Carolina Chickadee 106
Tufted Titmouse 101
Brown-headed Nuthatch 4

Brown Creeper 5

#215: VA: Newport News
Wrong Context Right

American Kestrel 27
Northern Bobwhite 59 Northern Bobwhite 57

Clapper Rail 8

#229: NC: Wilmington
Wrong Context Right

Red-cockaded Woodpecker 5
Eastern Phoebe 7 Eastern Phoebe 6

Blue Jay 89

#230: SC: Aiken
Wrong Context Right

Hermit Thrush 6
Eastern Bluebird 1 Eastern Bluebird 17

Golden-crowned Kinglet 25

#253: FL: Fort Lauderdale
Wrong Context Right

Marsh Wren 6
Northern Mockingbird 3,030 Northern Mockingbird 303

Gray Catbird 123
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#256: FL: Gainesville
Wrong Context Right

Great Egret 23
Snowy Egret 156 Snowy Egret 15

Tricolored Heron 6

#260: FL: Lower Keys
Wrong Context Right

Common Barn-Owl 1
Ruby-throated Hummingbird 12 Ruby-throated Hummingbird 2

Belted Kingfisher 19

#262: FL: Myakka River State Park
Wrong Context Right

Forster’s Tern 11
Mourning Dove 276 Mourning Dove 27

Common Ground-Dove 5

#263: FL: Panacea
Wrong Context Right

Tricolored Heron 14
Black-crowned Night-Heron 5
Yellow-crowned Night-Heron 14

Black-crowned Night-Heron 5
Yellow-crowned Night-Heron 2
American Bittern 1

#266: FL: St. Petersburg
Wrong Context Right

Short-billed Dowitcher 95
Semipalmated Sandpiper 1,273 Semipalmated Sandpiper 1,275

Western Sandpiper 202

Wrong Context Right
American Goldfinch 37

Rufous-sided Towhee 1 Rufous-sided Towhee 87
Savannah Sparrow 94
Grasshopper Sparrow 1

Vesper Sparrow 1

#301: OH: Wooster
Wrong Context Right

Swamp Sparrow 34
Song Sparrow 34 Song Sparrow 344

#322: TN-NC: Great Smoky Mountains NP
Wrong Context Right

Eastern Phoebe 7
Blue Jay 1 Blue Jay 14

Common Raven 3

#382: IL: Urbana-Champaign
Wrong Context Right

Red-shouldered Hawk 2
Rough-legged Hawk 15
Northern Harrier 2

Rough-legged Hawk 15
Northern Harrier 7
American Kestrel 6
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#437: MO: Columbia
Wrong Context Right

Canada Goose 3
Mallard 600 Mallard 6,000

American Black Duck 10

#441: MO: Squaw Creek NWR
Wrong Context Right

Winter Wren 1
European Starling 55
House Sparrow 5
Red-winged Blackbird 1

European Starling 55
House Sparrow 5
Red-winged Blackbird 173
Northern Cardinal 48

#447: AR: Lonoke
Wrong Context Right

White-throated Sparrow 431
Fox Sparrow 4 Fox Sparrow 2

Lincoln’s Sparrow 2

#453: LA: Venice
Wrong Context Right

Blue Goose 10,000
Mallard 11,000 Mallard 450

Black Duck 2
Mottled Duck 14
Gadwall 11,000

Northern Pintail 3,708

#455: ND: Bismarck
Wrong Context Right

Cedar Waxwing 147
European Starling 657 European Starling 67

House Sparrow 2,297

#485: KS: Linn County
Wrong Context Right

Mourning Dove 19
Common Barn-Owl 1 Common Barn-Owl 2

Great Horned Owl 7

#487: KS: Olathe
Wrong Context Right

Winter Wren 1
Northern Mockingbird 1 Northern Mockingbird 2

American Robin 1

#489: KS: Quivira NWR
Wrong Context Right

Harris’ Sparrow 54
Chestnut-collared Longspur 300 Chestnut-collared Longspur 3,000
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#494: OK: Fort Gibson Reservoir
Wrong Context Right

Mourning Dove 4
Common Barn-Owl 1 Common Barn-Owl 2

Great Horned Owl 10

#500: OK: Spavinaw
Wrong Context Right

Great Blue Heron 18
Mallard 35 Mallard 6

Common Goldeneye 25
Common Merganser 35

Red-tailed Hawk 6

#512: TX: Big Spring
Wrong Context Right

House Sparrow 312
Western Meadowlark 312 Western Meadowlark 212

Brewer’s Blackbird 3
Brown-headed Cowbird 312

Northern Cardinal 64

#518: TX: Eagle Pass
Wrong Context Right

Gadwall 23
Northern Pintail 3 Northern Pintail 31

Green-Winged Teal 63

#524: TX: Houston
Wrong Context Right

Myrtle Warbler 152
Pine Warbler 92 Pine Warbler 93

Palm Warbler 3

#529: TX: Odessa
Wrong Context Right

Killdeer 9
Least Sandpiper 33 Least Sandpiper 3

Western Sandpiper 13

#535: TX: Sherman
Wrong Context Right

Eastern Meadowlark 337
Red-winged Blackbird 50 Red-winged Blackbird 510

Rusty Blackbird 106

#546: MT: Helena
Wrong Context Right

Downy Woodpecker 1
Black-billed Magpie 24 Black-billed Magpie 244

Pinyon Jay 151

#567: NM: Santa Fe
Wrong Context Right

White-crowned Sparrow 210
White-throated Sparrow 98 White-throated Sparrow 9

Song Sparrow 48
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#573: AZ-CA: Imperial NWR
Wrong Context Right

Red-shafted Flicker 19
Gilded Flicker 4 Gilded Flicker 1

Gila Woodpecker 9

#574: AZ: Nogales
Wrong Context Right

American Coot 28
Killdeer 546 Killdeer 56

Common Snipe 34

#608: CA: Oakland
Wrong Context Right

Least Sandpiper 727
Dunlin 504 Dunlin 5,804

Short-billed Dowitcher 257

Wrong Context Right
American Robin 11,740

Varied Thrush 1,223
Hermit Thrush 153

#615: CA: Redding
Wrong Context Right

Eared Grebe 2
Pied-billed Grebe 45 Pied-billed Grebe 4

Double-crested Cormorant 3

#626: CA: Tomales Bay
Wrong Context Right

Red-throated Loon 1,687
Red-necked Grebe 7 Red-necked Grebe 9

Horned Grebe 138

Wrong Context Right
Black-bellied Plover 55

Surfbird 2 Surfbird 12
Black Turnstone 84


